
  BRATLI Marcus 19.12.2000 NOR A 60.83 88 88 90  

7  MASJUKOV Daniil 26.05.2001 EST A 60.94 74 77 77 77

6  FOURNIER Louis 14.09.2000 FRA A 61.57 93 93 97 93

5  KEREKES Patrik 10.12.2000 HUN A 61.23 93 97 100 93

4  DANCIU Emanuel 01.04.2001 ROU A 61.61 94 100 107 100

3  BAGRATYAN Babken 20.11.2000 ARM A 61.88 111 111 111 111

2  GOCMENOGLU Yusuf 24.11.2000 TUR A 61.20 106 111 116 111

1  GARAEV Zulfat 12.01.2000 RUS A 61.69 118 123 127 127

RESULT MEN 62 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 127  GARAEV Zulfat 12.01.2000 RUS   X     

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 EY EJ WY WJ



8  MASJUKOV Daniil 26.05.2001 EST A 60.94 98 102 102 102

7  BRATLI Marcus 19.12.2000 NOR A 60.83 107 112 112 107

6  KEREKES Patrik 10.12.2000 HUN A 61.23 110 115 119 115

5  FOURNIER Louis 14.09.2000 FRA A 61.57 114 118 121 121

4  DANCIU Emanuel 01.04.2001 ROU A 61.61 120 124 133 124

3  GOCMENOGLU Yusuf 24.11.2000 TUR A 61.20 123 126 135 126

2  BAGRATYAN Babken 20.11.2000 ARM A 61.88 134 140 143 140

1  GARAEV Zulfat 12.01.2000 RUS A 61.69 135 142 --- 142

RESULT MEN 62 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BAGRATYAN Babken 20.11.2000 ARM A 61.88 111 140 251

3  GOCMENOGLU Yusuf 24.11.2000 TUR A 61.20 111 126 237

4  DANCIU Emanuel 01.04.2001 ROU A 61.61 100 124 224

5  FOURNIER Louis 14.09.2000 FRA A 61.57 93 121 214

6  KEREKES Patrik 10.12.2000 HUN A 61.23 93 115 208

7  MASJUKOV Daniil 26.05.2001 EST A 60.94 77 102 179

8  BRATLI Marcus 19.12.2000 NOR A 60.83 --- 107 107

RESULT MEN 62 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  GARAEV Zulfat 12.01.2000 RUS A 61.69 127 142 269



4 330  DANCIU Emanuel 01.04.2001 ROU 230 61.61 94 100 107 100 120 124 133 124 224

2 187  FOURNIER Louis 14.09.2000 FRA 213 61.57 93 93 97 93 114 118 121 121 214

3 312  KEREKES Patrik 10.12.2000 HUN 215 61.23 93 97 100 93 110 115 119 115 208

5 535  GOCMENOGLU Yusuf 24.11.2000 TUR 235 61.20 106 111 116 111 123 126 135 126 237

1 3  MASJUKOV Daniil 26.05.2001 EST 190 60.94 74 77 77 77 98 102 102 102 179

8 982  BAGRATYAN Babken 20.11.2000 ARM 250 61.88 111 111 111 111 134 140 143 140 251

7 642  BRATLI Marcus 19.12.2000 NOR 205 60.83 88 88 90  107 112 112 107 107

6 599  GARAEV Zulfat 12.01.2000 RUS 240 61.69 118 123 127 127 135 142 --- 142 269

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 62

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

HEIKKI RAUTAPURO (FIN)

JEAN LUC SCHATZ (FRA)

LEONIDS CUPRIKS (LAT)

Center Referee:

SIH MEHMET SALTIK (TUR)Referee:

RONNIE WHITEEWAY (IRL)

Res. Referee:

EMILIA CICHOWSKA (POL)

 

Tech. Controller: RICO STOLZE (GER)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: CRISTINA PATACCHIOLA (ITA)

Timekeeper: MAMMAD MAMMADOV (AZE)

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/25 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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